		2013	D PMP C	nip Seal I	Bid Tab				
				_					2/24/2015
ltem				Engineer's Estimate		Vance Brothers		Harbour Constr.	
No.	Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MAIN	BID								
	Chip Seal	S.Y.	228260	\$2.50	\$570,650.00	\$1.770	\$404,020.20	\$1.840	\$419,998.40
2	First Sweeping	S.Y.	228260	\$0.15	\$34,239.00	\$0.065	\$14,836.90	\$0.110	\$25,108.60
3	Second Sweeping	S.Y.	228260	\$0.10	\$22,826.00	\$0.065	\$14,836.90	\$0.080	\$18,260.80
4	Asphaltic Concrete 2"	S.Y.	2810	\$15.00	\$42,150.00	\$43.380	\$121,897.80	\$12.000	\$33,720.00
5	Asphaltic Concrete 4"	S.Y.	650	\$30.00	\$19,500.00	\$60.790	\$39,513.50	\$25.500	\$16,575.00
6	Pavemant Patching	S.Y.	100	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$343.750	\$34,375.00	\$136.000	\$13,600.00
7	Milling 2"	S.Y.	2810	\$2.00	\$5,620.00	\$28.840	\$81,040.40	\$5.000	\$14,050.00
8	Milling 4"	S.Y.	650	\$4.00	\$2,600.00	\$56.080	\$36,452.00	\$10.000	\$6,500.00
9	Curb & Gutter, (All Types)	L.F.	482	\$30.00	\$14,460.00	\$33.000	\$15,906.00	\$45.000	\$21,690.00
10	Handicap Ramp	EA.	2	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,400.000	\$2,800.00	\$1,500.000	\$3,000.00
11	Sidewalk 4"	S.F.	40	\$8.00	\$320.00	\$7.250	\$290.00	\$13.750	\$550.00
12	Pavement Markings, 4" Skip White Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	3388	\$1.25	\$4,235.00	\$1.000	\$3,388.00	\$1.050	\$3,557.40
13	Pavement Markings, 4" Solid Yellow Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	102728	\$1.25	\$128,410.00	\$1.000	\$102,728.00	\$1.050	\$107,864.40
14	Pavement Markings, 4" White Edge Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	8008	\$1.25	\$10,010.00	\$1.000	\$8,008.00	\$1.050	\$8,408.40
15	Pavement Markings, 6" Solid White Channalization Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	3309	\$1.50	\$4,963.50	\$1.500	\$4,963.50	\$1.600	\$5,294.40
16	Pavement Markings, 12" Solid Yellow Crosshatching Thermoplastic	L.F.	456	\$5.00	\$2,280.00	\$9.000	\$4,104.00	\$9.450	\$4,309.20
17	Pavement Markings, 24" Solid White Stop Bar Thermoplastic	L.F.	704	\$10.00	\$7,040.00	\$18.000	\$12,672.00	\$19.000	\$13,376.00
18	Pavement Markings, Railroad Crossing Thermoplastic	EA.	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$950.000	\$1,900.00	\$1,000.000	\$2,000.00
19	Pavement Markings, Arrows (Lt. & Rt.) Preformed Thermoplastic	EA.	48	\$200.00	\$9,600.00	\$280.000	\$13,440.00	\$300.000	\$14,400.00
20	Pavement Markings, ONLY Preformed Thermoplastic	EA.	6	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$450.000	\$2,700.00	\$500.000	\$3,000.00
21	Traffic Control	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$64,000.000	\$64,000.00	\$33,000.000	\$33,000.00
	TOTAL MAIN BID				\$916,403.50		\$983,872.20		\$768,262.60